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AMENDED

CITY OF FRANKLIN

BOARD OF REVIEW
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2016 AT 5:30 P.M.
FRANKLIN CITY HALL - COMMON COUNCIL CHAMBERS
9229 WEST LOOMIS ROAD, FRANKLIN, WISCONSIN

Call to Order and Roll Call.

Objections to Assessment Roll:

RINKER, Martin and Melissa
8132 S. 81st St.
Tax Key No. 803 0120 000

NEFF, Ryan and Joan
8055 S. 85th St.
Tax Key No. 802 0539 000

MIAO, Xiangdong and Yuhong Zhou
4771 W. Alesci Dr.
Tax Kay No. 834 0128 000

KAFKAS, Theodore & Mary
8820 W. Travis Ln.
Tax Key No. 839 0016 000

ZABLOCKI, Thomas E.
7644 S. 70th St.
Tax Key No. 791 0171 000

CAPIZZI, Joy M. aka Zablocki, Joy
6671-73 W. Charles Ct.
Tax Key No. 790 0023 000

BORELLI, James and Karn
7131 W. Briarwood Dr
Tax Key No. 885-0035-000

AGENDA

CURRENT TOTAL ASSESSMENT

LAND

$ 66,500

$ 68,700

$ 77,500

$ 64,200

$ 58,100

$ 61,400

$ 68,400

IMPROVEMENT

$149,800

$275,400

$259,000

$152,200

$194,900

$216,900

$210,000

TOTAL

$216,300

$344,100

$336,500

$216,400

$253,000

$278,300

$278,400

Confirmation by the Clerk of the Board of Review of notification to objectors of assessments as

determined by the Board, pursuant to §70.47(12) Wis. Stats.

Final Adjournment.



